Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 16

Feb 18

Feb 28

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 23

Mar 24

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 14

Apr 18

2022/2023

Marshall High School - Softball (F) Varsity

UF § Marshall

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent

vs Sam Rayburn HS
vs Eisenhower HS
@ Bush HS

vs Stephen F. Austin
@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Kempner HS

vs Fulshear HS

@ Lamar Consolidated HS
@ Foster HS

vs Terry HS

@ Randle HS

@ JV Tournament
@ JV Tournament
vs Willowridge HS
@ JV Tournament
vs Kempner HS

@ Fulshear HS

vs Lamar Consolidated HS
vs Foster HS

@ Terry HS

vs Randle HS

Location

MHS Softball

MHS Softball

Bush HS

MHS Softball

Stafford HS

Stafford HS

Kempner HS

MHS Softball

Lamar Consolidated

Foster HS

MHS Softball

Randle High School

MHS Softball

MHS Softball

Fulshear High School

MHS Softball

MHS Softball

Terry High School

MHS Softball

Special Notes




Apr 21

6:30 PM

@ Willowridge HS

Willowridge HS




