

## 2022/2023

## Marshall High School - Softball (F) Varsity

## Marshall

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 31	4:30 PM	vs Sam Rayburn HS	MHS Softball	
Feb 3	4:00 PM	vs Eisenhower HS	MHS Softball	
Feb 7	5:00 PM	@ Bush HS	Bush HS	
Feb 10	5:30 PM	vs Stephen F. Austin	MHS Softball	
Feb 16	ТВА	@ TBA	Stafford HS	
Feb 18	ТВА	@ TBA	Stafford HS	
Feb 28	6:30 PM	@ Kempner HS	Kempner HS	
Mar 7	6:30 PM	vs Fulshear HS	MHS Softball	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	@ Lamar Consolidated HS	Lamar Consolidated	
Mar 14	6:30 PM	@ Foster HS	Foster HS	
Mar 17	6:30 PM	vs Terry HS	MHS Softball	
Mar 21	6:30 PM	@ Randle HS	Randle High School	
Mar 23	ТВА	@ JV Tournament		
Mar 24	ТВА	@ JV Tournament		
Mar 24	6:30 PM	vs Willowridge HS	MHS Softball	
Mar 25	ТВА	@ JV Tournament		
Mar 28	6:30 PM	vs Kempner HS	MHS Softball	
Mar 31	6:30 PM	@ Fulshear HS	Fulshear High School	
Apr 4	6:30 PM	vs Lamar Consolidated HS	MHS Softball	
Apr 6	6:30 PM	vs Foster HS	MHS Softball	
Apr 14	6:30 PM	@ Terry HS	Terry High School	
Apr 18	6:30 PM	vs Randle HS	MHS Softball	

Apr 21	6:30 PM	@ Willowridge HS